Ergebnisse JtfO WK V im Schwimmen

Platz Schule
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BZ Adam Ries GS

GS Ehrenfriedersdorf
GS Gelenau

GS Konigswalde

GS Geyer

GS An der Riesenburg
GS Schlettau

GS Sehmatal

GS Scheibenberg

GS Drebach

GS Grumbach

GS Friedrich Frobel
GS Kleinruckerswalde
GS Crottendorf

Punkte
6
6

17
18
19
27
29
29
34
38
44
47
51
55



